TJ VICKERS

FIAT 600
Fiat 600 Hybrid La Prima 136 Affinity and
Loyalty PCP Offer

£29,105

New Car Offer
v £3,000 Fiat Deposit Contribution and
£1,500 Loyalty Contribution*

v £550 Customer Deposit
v £272 per month 48 month agreement
v 2.1% APR representative

https://mwww.tjvickers.co.uk/

PCP Finance Example

Cash Price £29 105
Term 448

47 Monthly Payments £272.02
APR 2.1%
Admin F ee £0.00
Annual Mileage G,000

Manufacturer
Contribution

Deposit

Amount of Credit
Total Amount Payable
Rate of Interest (fixed)
Final Payment

Excess Mileage

£4,500

£550)
£24,055
£30,643.94
2.1%
£12,809

10p per mile
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