TJ VICKERS

https://www.tjvickers.co.uk/

FIAT 600

Fiat 600 Hybrid La Prima 136 Affinity and Loyalty PCP Offer

£29,105

New Car Offer

- ✔ £3,000 Fiat Deposit Contribution and
- £1,500 Loyalty Contribution*
- ✓ £550 Customer Deposit
- ✓ £272 per month 48 month agreement
- ✓ 2.1% APR representative



PCP Finance Example

Cash Price	£29,105
Term	48
47 Monthly Payments	£272.02
APR	2.1%
Admin Fee	£0.00
Annual Mileage	6,000

Manufacturer Contribution	£4,500
Deposit	£550
Amount of Credit	£24,055
Total Amount Payable	£30,643.94
Rate of Interest (fixed)	2.1%
Final Payment	£12,809
ExcessMileage	10p per mile

